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.55' Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km
Warm up 01.10.2023 08:30
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:30:06
Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit
3 8:38:50.397 2:03.653 1:02.920 1:00.733
(696) Mike Gwerder 4 8:41:11.557 2:21.160 1:13.890 1:07.270
1 8:35:44.295 59.308 58.985 5 8:43:13.682 1:01.063 1:01.062
2 8:37:46.233 2:01.938 1:00.019 1:01.919 6 8:46:32.667 3:18.985 2:14.400 1:04.585
3 8:39:45.884 1:59.651 1:00.054 59.597
4 8:41:46.196 2:00.312 1:00.100 1:00.212  (422) Hugo Forsgren
5 8:43:50.958 2:04.762 1:02.228 1:02.534 1 8:34:32.436 2:04.078 1:02.435 1:01.643
6 8:45:55.379 2:04.421 1:02.366 1:02.055 2 8:36:36.510 2:04.074 1:03.167 1:00.907
3 8:38:38.894 1:01.284 1:01.100
(220) Martin Michelis 4 8:40:42.812 2:03.918 1:01.623 1:02.295
1 8:35:52.575 2:35.825 1:15.858 1:19.967 5 8:43:56.672 3:13.860 2:10.177 1:03.683
2 8:37:54.175 2:01.600 1:00.494 1:01.106 6 8:46:02.264 2:05.592 1:02.643 1:02.949
3 8:40:16.924 2:22.749 1:14.399 1:08.350
4 8:42:16.008 59.689 59.395  (262) Ryan Alexanderson
1 8:34:16.781 2:03.233 1:01.672 1:01.561
(18) William Voxen Kleemann 2 8:36:20.298 2:03.517 1:01.749 1:01.768
1 8:34:45.064 2:04.304 1:03.293 1:01.011 3 8:38:22.990 [IEXEXTEE 1:01.382 1:01.310
2 8:36:50.929 2:05.865 1:04.088 1:01.777 4 8:41:20.282 2:57.292 1:53.358 1:03.934
3 8:38:53.765 2:02.836 1:02.233 1:00.603
4 8:40:54.068  [IEEIECEN 1:00.114 1:00.189  (410) Max Thunecke
5 8:43:03.369 2:00.301 59.559 1:09.742 1 8:35:32.118 2:04.972 1:02.037 1:02.935
6 8:45:29.539 2:26.170 1:14.561 1:11.609 2 8:37:36.426 2:04.308 1:01.998 1:02.310
3 8:39:39.149 1:01.572 1:01.151
(388) Filip Olsson 4 8:42:02.033 2:22.884 1:09.950 1:12.934
1 8:34:22.865 2:04.409 1:00.149 1:04.260 5 8:44:08.486 2:06.453 1:03.013 1:03.440
2 8:36:23.413 1:00.406 1:00.142
3 8:40:26.763 4:03.350 2:56.175 1:07.175  (408) Scott Smulders
4 8:42:45.052 2:18.289 1:09.436 1:08.853 1 8:34:28.178 2:06.901 1:03.321 1:03.580
2 8:36:34.650 2:06.472 1:01.886 1:04.586
(43) Roberts Lusis 3 8:39:21.489 2:46.839 1:24.717 1:22.122
1 8:34:47.168 2:01.200 1:00.840 1:00.360 4 8:41:24.614 1:01.584 1:01.541
2 8:37:10.888 2:23.720 1:10.356 1:13.364 5 8:43:41.380 2:16.766 1:05.941 1:10.825
3 8:39:26.514 2:15.626 1:07.169 1:08.457 6 8:45:57.643 2:16.263 1:07.769 1:08.494
4 8:41:27.605 2:01.001 1:00.268 1:00.823
5 8:43:29.457 2:01.852 1:00.416 1:01.436  (131) Cato Nickel
6 8:45:30.314 1:00.978 59.879 1 8:35:30.372 2:20.139 1:04.576 1:15.563
2 8:37:34.650 2:04.278 1:02.438 1:01.840
(75) Bradley Mesters 3 8:39:37.856 1:01.839 1:01.367
1 8:34:14.744 2:03.781 1:02.197 1:01.584
2 8:36:18.203 2:03.459 1:01.819 1:01.640  (36) Nico Greutmann
3 8:38:19.340 1:00.845 1:00.292 1 8:34:42.456 2:09.051 1:04.198 1:04.853
4 8:40:21.271 2:01.931 1:01.501 1:00.430 2 8:36:49.229 2:06.773 1:05.367 1:01.406
3 8:39:03.672 2:14.443 1:08.734 1:05.709
(489) Jens Walvoort 4 8:42:48.550 3:44.878 2:42.998 1:01.880
1 8:34:15.450 2:02.339 1:01.081 1:01.258 5 8:44:51.827 1:02.414 1:00.863
2 8:36:19.478 2:04.028 1:02.544 1:01.484
3 8:38:20.857 1:00.992 1:00.387  (612) Joosep Parn
1 8:34:39.914 2:04.435 1:03.148 1:01.287
(57) Edvards Bidzans 2 8:36:53.278 2:13.364 1:10.963 1:02.401
1 8:34:50.838 2:06.166 1:03.735 1:02.431 3 8:39:00.057 2:06.779 1:03.825 1:02.954
2 8:37:08.702 2:08.864 1:02.807 1:06.057 4 8:41:08.032 2:07.975 1:05.671 1:02.304
3 8:39:20.369 2:11.667 1:03.013 1:08.654 5 8:43:19.077 2:11.045 1:01.136 1:09.909
4 8:42:38.381 3:18.012 2:11.407 1:06.605 6 8:45:22.470 1:01.874 1:01.519
5 8:44:40.004 1:01.651 59.972
6 8:47:14.639 2:34.635 1:19.353 1:15.282  (733) Kaarel Tilk
1 8:34:37.354 2:04.828 1:01.831 1:02.997
(70) Valentin Kees 2 8:37:26.597 2:49.243 1:22.610 1:26.633
1 8:34:18.036 2:03.536 1:01.518 1:02.018 3 8:39:32.208 2:05.611 1:02.840 1:02.771
2 8:36:21.423 2:03.387 1:02.516 1:00.871 4 8:42:28.660 2:56.452 1:36.995 1:19.457
3 8:38:24.107 2:02.684 1:01.780 1:00.904 5 8:44:32.284 IR 1:02.535 1:01.089
4 8:40:40.185 2:16.078 1:10.789 1:05.289
5 8:42:41.826 1:01.157 1:00.484  (770) Leon Rudolph
1 8:35:41.036 2:17.471 1:10.689 1:06.782
(191) Erlandas Mackonis 2 8:37:45.037 1:02.052 1:01.949
1 8:34:39.341 2:08.884 1:01.530 1:07.354 3 8:40:06.881 2:21.844 1:13.198 1:08.646
2 8:36:46.744 2:07.403 1:04.216 1:03.187 4 8:42:13.485 2:06.604 1:03.231 1:03.373
DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX 13493/23 Orbits
Timekeeping S. Kirchhof: c=w o erkof the course Raimund Adam : (4=
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: www.mylaps.com
Race Director Marcel Dornhdfer: posted at: h Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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.55' Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters
ADAC MX Youngster Cup

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km
Warm up 01.10.2023 08:30
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:30:06

Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit

(568) Max Palsson

(136) Luca Harms

1 8:35:03.113 2:06.889 1:04.055 1:02.834 1 8:35:53.765 2:40.614 1:19.375 1:21.239
2 8:37:07.288 1:01.268 1:02.907 2 8:38:00.999 1:03.558 1:03.676
3 8:39:11.985 2:04.697 1:02.508 1:02.189 3 8:42:57.473 4:56.474 3:33.119 1:23.355
4 8:41:21.778 2:09.793 1:03.901 1:05.892 4 8:46:01.215 3:03.742 1:44.038 1:19.704
5 8:43:35.571 2:13.793 1:06.827 1:06.966
6 8:45:46.458 2:10.887 1:06.290 1:04.597  (282) Jakob Zweiacker
1 8:34:46.246 1:04.411 1:03.133
(171) Fynn-Niklas Tornau 2 8:36:55.293 2:09.047 1:05.738 1:03.309
1 8:35:42.538 2:05.478 1:02.961 1:02.517 3 8:39:07.671 2:12.378 1:07.034 1:05.344
2 8:38:13.864 2:31.326 1:22.106 1:09.220 4 8:41:17.797 2:10.126 1:05.957 1:04.169
3 8:40:18.877 2:05.013 1:02.481 1:02.532 5 8:43:32.789 2:14.992 1:07.628 1:07.364
4 8:42:23499 JIEEEE 1:02.656 1:01.966 6 8:45:42.131 2:00.342 1:05.550 1:03.792
5 8:45:07.153 2:43.654 1:27.011 1:16.643
(933) Frederik Eskildsen
(284) Asger Martens 1 8:34:35.316 2:09.293 1:04.988 1:04.305
1 8:34:43.247 1:02.019 1:03.175 2 8:36:43.603 1:05.021 1:03.266
2 8:36:50.019 2:06.772 1:02.771 1:04.001 3 8:38:57.467 2:13.864 1:09.396 1:04.468
3 8:41:22.597 4:32.578 3:24.826 1:07.752 4 8:41:39.688 2:42.221 1:04.616 1:37.605
4 8:43:29.944 2:07.347 1:03.249 1:04.098 5 8:45:17.428 3:37.740 2:33.355 1:04.385
5 8:45:48.637 2:18.693 1:11.851 1:06.842
(622) Fabian Trossen
(275) Eric Rakow 1 8:34:13.704 1:04.152 1:04.554
1 8:34:36.931 2:11.561 1:03.937 1:07.624 2 8:36:42.660 2:28.956 1:12.457 1:16.499
2 8:36:58.945 2:22.014 1:12.124 1:09.890 3 8:41:32.463 4:49.803 3:27.438 1:22.365
3 8:39:06.907 2:07.962 1:03.441 1:04.521 4 8:43:45.404 2:12.941 1:06.745 1:06.196
4 8:41:14.800 2:07.893 1:03.808 1:04.085
5 8:43:20.580 1:02.610 1:03.170  (311) Damian Zdunek
6 8:46:43.206 3:22.626 2:11.211 1:11.415 1 8:35:08.792 2:13.885 1:06.878 1:07.007
2 8:37:18.089 1:04.838 1:04.459
(306) Julian Duvier 3 8:39:31.005 2:12.916 1:08.036 1:04.880
1 8:34:53.108 2:12.890 1:03.332 1:09.558 4 8:41:49.084 2:18.079 1:08.990 1:09.089
2 8:37:00.061 2:06.953 1:04.717 1:02.236 5 8:44:07.416 2:18.332 1:08.902 1:09.430
3 8:41:00.370 4:00.309 2:54.224 1:06.085 6 8:46:18.724 2:11.308 1:05.753 1:05.555
4 8:43:06.168 1:02.844 1:02.954
5 8:45:13.224 2:07.056 1:04.452 1:02.604  (607) Kelton Gwyther
1 8:35:09.869 1:04.920 1:04.574
(518) Fritz Greiner 2 8:37:50.391 2:40.522 1:18.392 1:22.130
1 8:35:12.580 2:07.353 1:05.461 1:01.892 3 8:40:11.896 2:21.505 1:05.438 1:16.067
2 8:37:40.277 2:27.697 1:03.392 1:24.305 4 8:42:22.971 2:11.075 1:06.054 1:05.021
3 8:39:50.495 2:10.218 1:01.191 1:09.027
4 8:41:56.473 1:05.904 1:00.074  (165) Ralfs Vindigs
5 8:44:04711  2:08.238 1:04.769 1:03.469 1 8:34:56.703 1:06.530 1:05.657
2 8:37:12.747 2:16.044 1:08.855 1:07.189
(397) Axel Nilsson 3 8:39:27.557 2:14.810 1:06.721 1:08.089
1 8:34:31.300 2:06.635 1:03.454 1:03.181 4 8:42:02.954 2:35.397 1:22.480 1:12.917
2 8:36:37.318 1:03.436 1:02.582 5 8:44:16.574 2:13.620 1:06.288 1:07.332
3 8:39:05.169 2:27.851 1:16.864 1:10.987 6 8:46:31.258 2:14.684 1:08.431 1:06.253
4 8:41:13.345 2:08.176 1:04.791 1:03.385
5 8:44:10.746 2:57.401 1:53.269 1:04.132  (8) Tyler Loth
6 8:46:17.089 2:06.343 1:03.068 1:03.275 1 8:34:40.781 2:32.616 1:05.540 1:27.076
2 8:37:01.742 2:20.961 1:12.588 1:08.373
(438) Tias Callens 3 8:39:14.347 1:05.800 1:06.805
1 8:34:25.007 2:07.656 1:03.369 1:04.287 4 8:43:04.397 3:50.050 2:32.679 1:17.371
2 8:36:31.325 1:03.247 1:03.071 5 8:45:36.440 2:32.043 1:07.490 1:24.553
3 8:38:38.874 2:07.549 1:03.673 1:03.876
4 8:40:46.703 2:07.829 1:05.121 1:02.708  (290) Joshua Volker
5 8:44:15.655 3:28.952 2:16.528 1:12.424 1 8:35:23.002 2:21.004 1:11.938 1:09.066
6 8:46:23.765 2:08.110 1:04.610 1:03.500 2 8:37:44.651 2:21.649 1:13.816 1:07.833
3 8:40:19.955 2:35.304 1:19.325 1:15.979
(332) Gustav Busch 4 8:42:32.576 1:06.264 1:06.357
1 8:35:46.616 2:09.600 1:05.362 1:04.238 5 8:44:57.457 2:24.881 1:14.300 1:10.581
2 8:37:53.355 1:02.724 1:04.015 6 8:47:11.461 2:14.004 1:06.780 1:07.224
3 8:41:04.133 3:10.778 2:06.957 1:03.821
4 8:43:11.381 2:07.248 1:03.753 1:03.495  (25) Marvin Koch
DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX 13493/23 Orbits
Timekeeping S. Kirchhof: /< zrk of the course Raimund Adam :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: www.mylaps.com
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.55' Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km
Warm up 01.10.2023 08:30
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:30:06
Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2 Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit
1 8:35:31.800  2:14.330 1:07.225 1:07.105
2 8:37:52.431 2:20.631 1:14.775 1:05.856
3 8:40:45.568  2:53.137 1:43.626 1:09.511
4 8:42:58.300 1:07.054 1:05.678
5 8:45:12.874  2:14.574 1:07.804 1:06.770
(604) Jimmy Opitz
1 8:35:11.074 2:19.421 1:08.254 1:11.167
2 8:37:28.976  2:17.902 1:06.914 1:10.988
3 8:41:35.672  4:06.696 2:44.726 1:21.970
4 8:43:50.391 1:07.149 1:07.570
5 8:46:08.239  2:17.848 1:09.497 1:08.351
DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX 13493/23 Orbits
Timekeeping S. Kirchhof: c=w o erkof the course Raimund Adam : 1=
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: www.mylaps.com
Race Director Marcel Dornhdfer: posted at: h Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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